
LOT 9 AZALEA CREEK S/D.

741-740, 765-891, 786-734, WD 10

BENNETT MICHAEL JR
127 NW COMPTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02275-069

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24316.020 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/18/2023 KS 0.58 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
2

208,415
7,544
25,000

240,959
3,750

237,209
HX HB VX 13 237,209

0
240,959

0

242,082

1561/631 2/18/2026 WD Q I 01 391,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRESPALACIOS CHAD ALA

BENNETT MICHAEL JR

1476/2139 10/03/2022 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN DEBRA

TRESPALACIOS CHAD A
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000045674 Roof Replacement 20,650 10/12/2022

2023HX Base Yr

127 NW COMPTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,599 110.1520 123.37 320,639 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2090

BAS 2,090 100 2,090 167,598

FGR 548 55 301 24,137

FOP 48 30 14 1,123

FOP 246 30 74 5,934

UEP 88 60 53 4,250

UEP 112 60 67 5,373

3,132 2,599 208,415

BAS= W55 S12 UEP= W10 S20 E2 N14 E8 N6$ S6 UEP=  W8 S14E8
N14$ S14 FOP= W8 S6 E8 N6$ S6 FGR= W8 S23 E8 S3 E14N26 W14$
E14 FOP= S6 E41N6 W41$ E41 N38$.
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6
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8
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8
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8
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8

6

8
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8
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8
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14
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14
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41

6

41

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,960.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,744

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

7,544

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


